

Misc Case 2185 of 2025
A/O Misc Case 2236 of 2023
Present: Saket Kumar Jha, Ld. Judge, Bench – VII(WB01239)

Order No.40/ dated 05.03.2026

Regular P.O. has transferred.

Today is fixed for hearing Misc Case.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. 2 files hazira

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.06.2026 for hearing Misc Case.

Judge
(Bench III)